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11.

15.

16.

19.

20.

25.

EMELDA, S.Farm.,M.Farm.,Apt.0 - Portal Dosen Alma Ata

Jumat, 22 Desember
2023

Kamis, 21 Desember
2023

Selasa, 12 Desember
2023

Selasa, 12 Desember
2023

Selasa, 5 Desember
2023

Sabtu, 2 Desember
2023

Sabtu, 25 November
2023

Jam

13:00 - 14:

40

10:30-12:

10

10:30-12:

10

13:00 - 14:

40

10:30-12:

10

07:00-08:

40

07:00-08:

40

Mata Kuliah

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

KIMIA
MEDISINAL

Program
Studi
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI
S1-FARMASI

S1-FARMASI

S1-FARMASI

Smt SKS

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

RUET

MAM 402
MAM 402
MAM 403
MAM 403
MAM 406
Elearning

1

Elearning
1

Tepat waktu
data not
found

Tepat waktu
Tepat waktu
Tepat waktu

Tepat waktu

data not
found



